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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

=)

WOMEN GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNTCAL DATA
FIS TD Chung In-Sub [KOR] NAME OF COURSE
Champion Course
REFEREE SEKI Rina [JPN] START 1597m
FINISH 1340m
CHIEF OF RACE HORT Junya [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 257m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13515/01/20
Ist RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER HARADA Gen [JPN] COURSE SETTER SAKAT Masaru [KOR]
FORE RUNNER - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES  42(39) START TIME 11:00 NUMBER OF GATES  42(39) START TIME 14:05
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -3C / -1C START/FINISH TEMP. -1C / 1C
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 8 308123 HIROTA Shizuku JPN 01 58.03 58.72 1:56.75 0.00
2 6 308304 WATANABE Eren JPN 03 58.69 58.82 1:57.51 6.57
3 20 308228 HONDA Hina JPN 02 58.69 58.93 1:57.62 7.53
4 4 308293 MIZUTANI Miho JPN 03 58.90 59.36 1:58.26 13.06
5 3 325119 GIM Sohui KOR 96 59.06 50.46 1:58.52 15.31
6 1 308287 YOKOO Ayano JPN 03 59.54 59.45 1:58.99 19.38
7 15 308490 MAEHANA Rira JPN 05 59.29 59.85 1:59.14 20.68
8 31 225612 MEAD Darcie GBR 96 59.19 1:00.00 1:59.19 21.11
9 11 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao JPN 95 59.69 59.52 1:59.21 21.28
10 12 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu JPN 00 59.32 59.95 1:59.27 21.80
11 5 308122 HATANAKA Yukino JPN 01 59.77 59.57 1:59.34 22.41
12 2 308103 ISHIZUKA Yui JPN 01 59.68 59.94 1:59.62 24 .83
13 21 308628 UENO Koharu JPN 07 59.86 50.98 1:59.84 26.73
14 19 308298 TANAKA Koharu JPN 03 59.70 1:00.17 1:59.87 26.99
15 34 308648 MORIMURA Hina JPN 07 59.87 1:00.05 1:59.92 27.42
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024
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Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

PL

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ST
No

18
33
13
45
27

9
37
14
24
35
17
23
10
28
16
26
63
43
42
39
41
61
29
50
30
57
56
48
53
44
52
32
54
49
59
62
51
65
60
66

CODE
No

307916
308400
308378
308013
308405
225798
308214
307712
308300
308462
307603
325159
307704
308083
325161
308558
308524
308641
308658
308289
308379
308642
325158
308565
308314
308592

45515
308672
308498
308372
308484
308377
308111
308543
308452
308450
308385
308644
308447
135017

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

KATAGIRI Asami
NAKAMURA Yuki
KIRIKUBO Kizuna
WAKATSUKI Arata
HOSAKA Hana
GORRINGE Giselle
KOJIMA Sakura
ISHIJIMA Yoko
OTA Akari
YAMADA Yuka
KOTSUGAI Seika
LEE Minseo

ARAT Mio
WATANABE Nagisa
CHOI Taehee
TANAKA Minori
FUJIWARA Yukino
ONUKI Shio
MARUYAMA Aiki
SHIMIZU Koharu
KOBAYASHI Hikari
IGUCHI Hanna
PARK Seoyun
SHIOJIMA Momo
AMANO Hikari
SHIMIZU Sara

COOMBER Charlotte

ABE Anju
TAKAHASHI Miu
ABE Kisara
YOSHIDA Shino
KAYA Misaki
SATO Rinka
SASAOKA Koko
NAKAMURA Ririka
INOUE Maria
SHIMIZU Yuna
SUZUKI Hana
MIZUOCHI Niko
LEE Wen-Yi

28—-02-2024 / Sugadaira

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
GBR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
AUS
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE

YEAR OF TIME
BIRTH 1st RUN
99 59.85
04 59.84
04 1:00.18
00 59.66
04 1:00.78
03 1:00.59
02 1:00.83
97 1:00.89
03 1:00.65
05 1:01.05
96 1:01.07
05 1:00.98
97 1:00.83
01 1:01.83
05 1:01.28
06 1:01.21
05 1:01.30
07 1:01.83
07 1:01.73
03 1:01.86
04 1:02.55
07 1:01.88
05 1:02.94
06 1:02.48
03 1:02.65
06 1:03.16
06 1:01.98
07 1:02.91
05 1:02.33
04 1:03.46
05 1:03.15
04 1:03.15
01 1:03.38
06 1:03.67
05 1:03.97
05 1:04.10
04 1:04.72
07 1:04.57
05 1:06.83
02 1:07.04

TIME TOTAL

2nd RUN TIME
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F=1010
RACE
POINT

28.29
29.93
34.34
34.69
37.89
39.45
42.74
42.91
44.47
44.55
44.55
46.02
47.67
49.57
49.83
54.33
55.71
57.44
57.44
65.57
66.27
68.26
72.67
73.53
74.57
75.70
76.82
77.95
80.89
84.17
84.35
85.99
89.80
90.92
94.81
99.92
105.46
116.79
136.51
150.79
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

2.

F1fse
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
F=1010
PL ST  CODE COMPETITORS — YEAR OF TIME  TIME  TOTAL RACE
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RN  TIME POINT
DID NOT START [1st RUN]
47 308545 SATO Kara JPN 08
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN]
22 415263 SMYTH Mikayla NZL 05
25 308556 KATO Momoko JPN 06
40 308557 KUDO Natsumi JPN 06
46 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 96
55 308649 YOKOO Aki JPN 07
58 308325 KUROIWA Saki JPN 03
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN]
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [Ist RUN]
DID NOT START [2nd RUN]
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN]
7 308547 ONISHI Mikoto JPN 06
36 308318 NUNOME Akari JPN 03
38 308393 YAMAMOTO Sawa JPN 04
64 325169 JANG Gayeon KOR 07
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN]
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN]
/
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F 1fS®

WOMEN GIANT SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST LODE CGOMPETITORS = FIS BEST b RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 8 308123 HIROTA Shizuku JPN 34. 54 34. 54 0. 00
2 6 308304 WATANABE Eren JPN 27.79 27.79 6. 57
3 20 308228 HONDA Hina JPN 41. 21
4 4 308293 MIZUTANI Miho JPN 25, 33 25. 33 13. 06
5 3 325119 GIM Sohui KOR 26. 87 26. 87 15. 31
6 1 308287 YOKOO Ayano JPN 28,95 28.95 19. 38
7 15 308490 MAEHANA Rira JPN 34. 58
8 31 225612 MEAD Darcie GBR 41,01
9 11 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao JPN 36.16
10 12 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu JPN 41.04

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST GODE (COMPETITORS it FIS
RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
4 4 308293 MIZUTANI Miho JPN 25,38
b 3 325119 GIM Sohui KOR 26. 87
2 6 308304 WATANABE Eren JPN 27.79
6 1 308287 YOKOO Ayano JPN 28.95
11 5 308122 HATANAKA Yukino JPN 30. 16
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 139.10
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 143. 48

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 54.32
Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 22. 826
Rounded 22.83
Category Adder 0. 00
Correction Value ([-]Z) 0.00
Calculated Penalty 22. 83
Penalty Applied 22.83

A | i) I I / ’\
| A ¥ B
FIS TD Chung In-Sub [KOR] 956 = v B L~ K
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Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine

To accompany the TD report please transmit immediately only as XML and NOT as PDF or NOT in paper format to FIS.
One timing report required for each codex.

Location Sugadairakohgen Category FEC - 2024
Nation JPN Competition Giant Slalom (GS) Season
Event name FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024 Gender Women
e i Compiton 6288
Competition 28.02.24 National race code 5336 Cadex
Date
TIMING DEVICES Brand/Company Model Serial No Homologation No
System A Timer (at finish) SEIKO CT-400 R 302104 SEL002T.11
System B Timer (at finish)  |SEIKO CT-400 R 302116 SEL002T.11
Timer A Start (if used) -
Timer B Start (if used) -
Start Device SEIKO SG900 1055 SELS93.14
Start Clock / Beep SEIKO SSC 500 180750023
Finish Cell A SEIKO PBU-900 1025 SELL98.16
Finish Cell B SEIKO PBU-1000 1022 SELL99.16
Photo Finish A -
[Photo Finish B "
TIMING SUPPORT DEVICES Brand/Company Model Specifications
Video finish -
Result software Software company Software name/version
SEIKO 5.3
Connection to start System A System B Voice connection
Cable Cable Cable
SYNCHRONIZATION System A System B
(at finish) (at finish)
Syncronization time 09:30:000

Syncronization confirmation 09:31:35.004 09:3.1 :35.004

TIMIING 1st Run 2nd Run

UTQ gr‘:g g&"m’::: ;";Ejgsm System A System B Hand System A System B Hand
precision of the timing device.

Start TOD First 10:59:58.470 10:59:58.468 10:59:58.394 14:04:57.210 14:04:57.210 14:04:57.113

Finish TOD First 11:00:58.019 11:00:58.024 11:00:58.036 14:05:59.031 14:05:59.039)  14:05:59.029

Net Time System A/ BIB First| 00:59.54] 1| = | 01.01.82] 2 - _
Start TOD Last 11:41:57.151|  11:41:57.149]  11:41:57.149]  14:33:57.098]  14:33:57.100]  14:33:57.049

Finish TOD Last 11:43:04.194|  11:43:04.200
Net Time System A / BIB Last| 01:07.04| 66| =
[Net Time System A / BIB Best| 00:58.03 8

11:43:04.184  14:35:04.245|  14:35:04.254|  14:35:04.203
| 01:07.14| 66| s -
00:58.72| 8

[Were all results from system A? [Yes [ X [No |50 [

|Commems run 1 |Commem run 2 |
We certify that the timing and calculations of this event adhered tothe FiSrules. [Yes | X [No |10 || =
Technical Delegate |Chief of Timing and Calculation Timing Company
Name/Nation In-Sub Chung (KOR) Name/Nation Shinji Inoue (JPN) Company SugadairakhgenSkiClub
TD Number 956 Telephone +819088536194 Name/Nation Yamanami Timing (JPN)
Email kensho-ji@sugadaira.ne.jp |Telephone +81268742740
Email info@sugadaira-ski.jp
Signature A ) /") |Signature ;i e
I 8 Mg H L Aa

7 g

Created at 2024-02-28 14:50:06 (6.4.3) page 1 of 1 Timing Report version used 6.4.3
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

=)

2+ KAl
N FR (HARANDH)
Tall— T =N T—H
iz Chung In-Sub [KOR] a— R4
KUF ¥ A4 a—=x
T SEKI Rina [JPN] — MR 1597m
T =y v a R 1340m
ks & d=bry HORI Junya [JPN] o 257m
AREB A — 3 No. SAJ06-GS—41/88
1AH 2 AH
a— 2ty H— HARADA Gen [JPN] a— Ry H— SAKAT Masaru [KOR]
BiEHE - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN] HiEHE - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN]
HiEHE - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN] HiEH - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN]
BiEEZ - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN] iR - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN]
BiAEE -D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN] HiEHE - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN]
TP % 42(39) N 11:00 R 42(39) 2 A — RS 14:05
KA <HD =Yg N— R KA <H =Yg N— R
AB—K/T7 4=y 2R -3°C / -1°C AB—bF/T 4=y a R -1C / 1°C
F=1010
IERE AF=} =N EEHEE 1K 2A&AH & 7 1V—x
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 1L L I 5| H%E ] ARA b
1 8 03014075 JAH #H2: ESGi LR R 01 58.03 58.72 1:56.75 0.00
2 6 03016672 R 5 ESt RS 03 58.69  58.82 1:57.51 6.57
320 03015192 AH B ESGi HAKR 02 58.69 58.93 1:57.62 7.53
4 4 03015129 /K4 EFH ESt HARE K 03 58.90 59.36 1:58.26 13.06
5 1 03016671  KHE )Y ESGi HAKS 03 59.54 59.45 1:58.99 19.38
6 15 03018910 @ij& E5% S H ARG K% 05 59.29 59.85 1:59.14 20.68
7 11 03006301 HE EfE —H AR SC 95 59.69  59.52 1:59.21 21.28
8 12 03012626 HEN ELI g TR 00 59.32 59.95 1:59.27 21.80
9 5 03014072 B f&4ETh ESt HARE K 01 59.77 5957 1:59.34  22.41
10 2 03013533 A ESGi FLFg K 01 59.68 59.94 1:59.62 24 .83
11 21 03022629 ¥ i =i ISR 07 59.86 59.98 1:59.84 26.73
12 19 03017466 M /N ESGi FLFg K 03 59.70 1:00.17 1:59.87 26.99
13 34 03020496 Z4 H3E o=t BEAR 2 [ e e 07 59.87 1:00.05 1:59.92 27.42
14 18 03010170  J#d By W AR -7 40" 2SC 99 59.85 1:00.17 2:00.02 28.29
15 33 03017888  HIK| Hifi FK HIRAAF—177" 04 59.84 1:00.37 2:00.21 29.93
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

=)

F/1fS® . .
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
F=1010
IERE A%=} =N EEHEE 1AKH 2AKH H F L—2A
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 1 L 155 I i N AV
16 13 03017786 HJAf%: # =il B EZR BT 04 1:00.18 1:00.54 2:00.72 34.34
17 45 03012627 #EH #Hr T R4y =)y 00 59.66 1:01.10 2:00.76 34.69
18 27 03017502 &I & ESGi DN 04 1:00.78 1:00.35 2:01.13 37.89
19 37 03015586 /NE BERE 225E BER 02 1:00.83 1:00.86 2:01.69 42.74
20 14 03009064 A5 EFF HEE HEAY=177" 97 1:00.89 1:00.82 2:01.71 42.91
21 24 03016678 KM Z4H ESGi BB 03 1:00.65 1:01.24 2:01.89 44 .47
22 3503019024 (LW f&w] ESt HAKE K 05 1:01.05 1:00.85 2:01.90 44.55
22 17 03008646 /\FE EiF A E= Y=o cy A 96  1:01.07 1:00.83 2:01.90 44 .55
24 10 03007507 R ERZ g v304vSC 97 1:00.83 1:01.43 2:02.26 47.67
25 28 03014459  [E% V& e A ZARRYYS =V 01 1:01.83 1:00.65 2:02.48 49.57
26 26 03021512 M B deypE AbRRER 06 1:01.21 1:01.82 2:03.03 54.33
27 63 03017873 JEIFE =T g H 5 & 05 1:01.30 1:01.89 2:03.19 55.71
28 43 03022128 KB ERHE WA SEFI K g 07 1:01.83 1:01.56 2:03.39 57.44
28 42 03022707 LI EZE devipE AbRRER 07 1:01.73 1:01.66 2:03.39 57.44
30 39 03016815 &K /NE ESGi BEEFE R 03 1:01.86 1:02.47 2:04.33 65.57
31 41 03016918 /MK UMDY 225E R 04 1:02.55 1:01.86 2:04.41 66.27
32 61 03021064 F:11 4E A JE IR I s 07 1:01.88 1:02.76 2:04.64  68.26
33 50 03021305 B b eEE AR R 06 1:02.48 1:02.77 2:05.25 73.53
34 30 03017025 KB OvD =3 H AR K 03 1:02.65 1:02.72 2:05.37 74.57
35 57 03021216 &K BER wH KB 06 1:03.16 1:02.34 2:05.50 75.70
36 56 03021304 Coomber Charlott £ AR LR 06 1:01.98 1:03.65 2:05.63  76.82
37 48 03022521  [arEp A4 s FrHER 07 1:02.91 1:02.85 2:0576  77.95
38 53 03021626 EHiE A1 W HATHERFEESR 05 1:02.33 1:03.77 2:06.10 80.89
39 44 03016499 [ X X5 ESLi H AR 04 1:03.46 1:03.02 2:06.48 84.17
40 52 03019501 & H ¥Jh 1A A KIUTE & 2522 05 1:03.15 1:03.35 2:06.50 84.35
41 32 03019008 E&=m EmE =il A AR E KH# 04 1:03.15 1:03.54 2:06.69 85.99
42 54 03013094 &% FLAE ESt BERE 01 1:03.38 1:03.75 2:07.13  89.80
43 49 03020504 4R D E¥ L AR 06 1:03.67 1:03.59 2:07.26 90.92
44 59 03020350 RS L AL WA SR I s 05 1:03.97 1:03.74 2:07.71 94.81
45 62 03019313 F:F EHZE FKH £ F AR 05 1:04.10 1:04.20 2:08.30 99.92
46 51 03017769 JEAK fBZs ESGi TEBUOR 04 1:04.72 1:04.22 2:08.94 105.46
47 65 03021775 &K #EE i B P AR 07 1:04.57 1:05.68 2:10.25 116.79
48 60 03019403 /K% HT Ee) BEAR 2 AR 05 1:06.83 1:05.70 2:12.53 136.51
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
47 03021065 ik HK3E R BEAR R i 06
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 4
25 03021404 g & &1 evEE  ALERER 06
40 03021535 Tk Hk devipE AbRRER 06
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. |/5® FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F=1010
JELE A5-h -p  BEE 1&8 24 & # L—2
No No K4 B % B B 4 S 1 = 1 I 5 P gl
55 03022172 R & 8 BRZE SR 07
58 03019507 E& me HE A A K 03
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUNI 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START  [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
7 03020494 KPE E£=F AR TR R AR 06
36 03017302 A E &I = SRR RS 03
38 03018452 LA P =3 BEfEsm B AR 04

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0

BHZEBRK HORI Junya [TPN] %ﬂr\ :% "B
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F1fse

FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

&F KlEER
NPT 4 —RA v NEHER (BARANDH)
T4y alEOL1 04
NEAZ A%-h -§ R SA]J kfirs L—23
No No K4 B &% BT B & w"Ab HFALAbF TR D
1 8 03014075 JEH #%zc 2E BEfERE 01 18.55 18. 55 0.00
2 6 03016672 [EE =& i RilRE 03 16. 10 16. 10 6. 57
3 20 03015192 AH B3 HE B AKE 02 26. 81
4 4 03015129 JK& =7 i AR T RKE 03 11.26 11. 26 13. 06
5 1 03016671 HEE #Y HE H AR 03 18. 26 18. 26 19. 38
6 15 03018910 RiTE2 EE i NN 05 24.15
7 11 03006301 HiE EiE = %I E%SC 95 20. 02
8 12 03012626 HEPY EMF 5 F) Rt 00 64. 84
9 5 03014072 & &AETH A5 A AEE KF 01 18. 26 18. 26 22. 41
10 2 03013533 FAE # =SS R HE K 01 20. 78
A — RO 54
wER A-h -V BREE == SA]J
R No No K4 B &4 B B 4 B[A vk
4 4 03015129 7Kk4> 7 FE AAEEKRE 03 11. 26
2 6 03016672 JEE Fif HE RiEARE 03 16.10
5 1 03016671 TR ¥ FE H AR 03 18. 26
9 5 03014072 g &KAETH FE EENIN =N 01 18. 26
21 24 03016678 H %HE HE EECKE 03 18. 26
At
AH—  EEORA P EI54 (B) 82. 14
TA=waBEORTN1 0ZDKRA v F EAE54 (A) 82.43
HUBEDOL—AFAL L b (O 61.42
_RFLVT 4 EHE  (A+B-C)/10=> 10. 315
MU A 10. 32
MEE 0.00
HEE ([-] Z{E) 0.00
~_FNT 4 HEE 10. 32
BRATLVT 4 10. 32
BitkZRK HORI Junya [JPN] \,;7:;,1 f’é ’Q
2024-02-28 / B ER 5336 L9/ 1
DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SE I KO
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e | Zh
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